
Slaft Date

03t25t24

Eno Date

Mn4t24

Ci)irilii.rtll

301789

l\.4od#

I

Date Entered

03t22t24 a3 22i21

Advefiise.

CONGRESSWOMAN MILLER

Station t arkel

KAZR.FM

Prcduct

na
SalesReplCffice

Philadelphia Katz

RED EAGLE I\,1EDIA GROUP
CONGRESSWO[,1AN I\4ILLER MEEKS
8'15 Slaters Lane
Alexandria, V422314

DATE

MO 03t25t24 FR

MO 04to1t24 TH

03t29/24

04104124

Broad*ast
Contract

Slandard 15,13!

LN

2

TIMESi PROGRAMS

06:004-07:00P

06:00A-07r00P

Total Spots

54

Apt 24
2,400.00
2,400.00

Net

$ 4,590.00

RATE

$100.00

$100 00

--------Additional Comments----.---------

User Field 1: EST 16430
Brllnq Proiecti ons: By l\,4onth

Spots Total$

5,400.00

Agency Commission

$810.00

Gross

s 5,400.00

CA
ST

Mat 24
3.000.00
3.000.00

'Saga Communicalions, lnc., through its sLlbsidiary, Saga Communictions of lowa/Des I oines Radio Group prohibils all forms of discriminalion ln advertising
conlracls We do not, and shali not discriminale on lhe basis ol race, elhnicity or gender regarding advertising practices Advertrsing Agency warrants where
aoolicable lhat all radio commercials Drovided lo slalion(s) are orooerlv licensed to be broadcasl on radio station(s) and its internet stTearn.'

Accepted for Stalion Accepted fo. advertiser OR agency(and MBS. if any) as agent for lhe advertiser

Name Title

See reverse for accepted terms and conditions, if any

Name Title

Page

LEN MO TU WE TH FR SA SU SPOTS
LINE REMARK IWK

6066666--..30

606666-24

1



CONT#
REP
TO
FM

OFF
AGY
ADDR

BYR
ADV
PDI
FLT

Mat 22,24
37191416 N/lod# Ve# 1 (Last = )

KATZ RADIO
KAZR-FM (Des Moines, lA)
LINDSAY COOPER
PHILADELPHIA
RED EAGLE MEDIA GROUP PH
815 SLATERS LANE
ALEXANDRIA, VA 22314

MEGAN BURNS
CONGRESSWOMAN MARIANNETTE MILLER-MEEKS
FRANKING
Mat 25,24 - Apt 04,24

DDS CONT# O

CIPIE: na / na / 16430

SALESPERSON FAX#

PH#

- REP ORDER COMMENT -
** 3/22/2024 l:0tl:00 PMr THIS IS A NEW FRANKING ORDEII. THIS IS NOT CIA AND THEITE IS NO NAB.
FITANKING IS PAID FOII RY TAXPAYER DOLLARS AND WRITTEN TNTO TIIE IIOUSE BUDGET, PLEASE
CONFIRM IN THE SYSTEM, AIDAN.HARTSWICK@KATZMEDIA.COM, THANK YOUI

N/C LN DAYS LEN EFFECTIVE DATES # oF
Day

NPD RATE TOT
SPTS

2.1

3.1

4.1

5.1

6.1

T

FLIGHT 4

...T.

64-7P

64-7P

6A-7P

64-7P

64-7P

6A-7P

60 1D

-- FLIGHT TOTALS T-

T- FLIGHT TOTALS "-

60 03127 t2024 - 03t27 t2024 1 D

* FLIGHT TOTALS --

60 03 128t2024 - 03t28t2024 ,1D

* FLIGHT TOTALS --

60 o3t2912024 - 03 I 29 t2024

-- FLIGHT TOTALS "-

60 04101 t2024 - 04t01 12024

-- FLIGHT TOTALS -I
1D

6

6

6

6

$100.00

$600.00

6

$100.00

$600.00

$100.00

$600.00

6

$ 100.00

$600.00

$100.00

$600.00

6

TIME

l'lj 03t25t2024 - 03 t25t2024

I

,1D

6

6

6

6

ao l otzarzoz+ -ozrzarzoza I n 6

.l

.l
6l

$100 00i

$600.00

FLIGHT 3

..w....

1,.,n,, ul.'
FLIGHT 6

t\l......

I



CONT#
REP

Mar 22, 24
371914'16 Mod# Ve# 1 (Last = )

KATZ RADIO
DDS CONT# O

CIPIE: na / na / 16430

7.1

8.1

9.1

FLIGHT 7

.T...

FLIGHT 8

FLIGHT 9

T

64-7P

64-7P

64-7P

60 o4to2t2024 - 04 to2t2024 1D

-- FLIGHT TOTALS "

1D

-- FLIGHT TOTALS --

60 04104t2024 - 04t 04 t2024 1D

-- FLIGHT TOTALS --

6

6

6

6

t)

6

$100.00

$600.00

$100.00

$600.00

$100.00

$600.00

ti

6

SPOTS

CASH

TRADE

NSL

IOTAL

SPOTS

CASH

TRADE

NSL

TOTAL

TOTAL
54

5,400.00
0.00
0.00

5,400.00

** Competitive Comments **

SVC:

Demo Adults 35i

Nondiscrimination -Pa.agraphs 49 and 50 of the Uniled States Federal Communicalions Commission's Report and Order No. 07-217 provides
that broadcast stations' advertising conlracts will not discriminato on lhe basis of race or elhnicily, and musl contain nondiscrimination clauses.
Consislenl with lhis order, Kalz Communicalions, lnc. (including any subsidiary or division of Katz) does not discriminate in any broadcast
adverlising contract on the basis of race or elhnicity and evaluates, negotiales and completes ils broadcast advertising contra;ts withoul regard
to race or ethnicity.

Mat 24 Apt 24

30 24
3000.0c 2400.00

0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

3000.00 2400.00

uol oo,os,zozo - o4to3tzo24l 6

I

I



ISSUE (Non-candidate) ADVERTISEMENT
AGREEMENT FORM

Itr&u:tc[< hereby request station time as follows: See Order for proposed

schedule and charges. See lnvoice for actual schedule and charges

Check one:

Ad "communicates a message relating to any political matter of national importance" by referring to
(1) a legally qualified candidate for federal office; (2) an election to federal office; (3) a national legislative
issue o{ public importance (e.g-, health care legislation, IRS tax code, etc.); or (4)a political issue that is the
sub.ject of controversy or discussion at the national level.

Ad does NOT communicate a message relating to any political matter of national importance (e.g., relates
only to a state or local issue).

Station time requested by:

kd l4edwFsale
5la{brs

G.ratP
lerut:drra-VA z23l

Agency name

Address: 6',1 Ln t
Phone number zt5ss7 q23j t

.llafiaorcko)Contact:ffu n
)

&
Cort

Name of advertiser,/sponsor (list entity's full legal name as disclosed to the Federal Election Commission [for {ederal
committeesl with no acronyms; name must match the sponsorship lD in ad):

Cotyressuornan l4a*to-ne*e Miller' Aeekl

Station is authorized to announce the time as paid for by such person or entity

Name:

Address:

Contact: I Phon" nu-b",

List ALL chief executive officers, members of the executive committee and the board of di.ecto.s or other
governing group(s) of the advertiser/sponsor (Use separate page if necessary.):

\ter l-knvlqt, chrc{

By signing below, advertiser/sponsor represents that those listed above are the only executive officers, members of the
executive committee and board oI directors or other governing group(s).

c^c o+aSP

lf ad refers to a federal candidate(s) or federal election, list ALL of the following:

Name(s) of every candidate referred ,", JOe btden
Office(s) sought by such candidate(s) (no acronyms or abbreviations)

N/A

Pre s r&n*
ttl slzDate of election

N/A+.*
er

t

Clearly identi{y EVERY political matter of national i ce referred to in them porta
atg paqe i{ necess

*tarrcland
L

men
r cnrY€.e#rr

ad {no acronyms); use separ aty 5eckpartrrcnt aF cura ,iil
s Consffzch.ls fo c

I r-ail'

Email:



THIS STATION DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE OR PERMIT DISCRIMINANON ON THE BASIS OF RACE OR ETHNICITY
IN THE PLACEMENT OF ADVERTISING.

The advertiser/sponsor agrees to indemnify and hold harmless the station for any damages or liability, including reasonable
attorney! fees, which may arise from the broadcast of the above-requested advertisement(s). For the above-requested
ad(s), the advertiser/sponsor also agrees to prepare a script, transcript or tape, which will be delivered to the station by the
log deadlines outlined in the station's disclosure statement.

Advertiser/Sponsor Station Representative

Signature:

Name:

Date of Request to Purchase Ad Time:

s; s n u t u, u,fuL lcl,-Tfh.0dclodC
N"-"' LalAn n I'bldorvdo
Date of Station Agreement to Sell Time: S\UJ Z{

u
Note: Must have separate PB-19 forms for each version of the ad (i.e., for every ad with differing copy)

l{ only one officer, executive committee member or director is listed above, station should ask the advertiser/sponsor
in writing if there are any other officers, executive committee members or directors, maintain records of inquiry and
update this form if additional officers, members or directors are provided.

Accepted

Accepted lN PART (e.9., ad not received to determine content)*

Rejected - provide reason:

Dis srt oni

Yes No Date ad receivedAd submitted to station?

contract#: 
bnffi

Est #: lAbo
""'pff'f"ffl pr.t

""'Dls'IlqrES IA

o"'"^?l'if[Lrl*.

Start

U] tL5 '41nd End

z{-
Upload order. this disclosure form and invoice (or traffic system print-out) or other material reflecting this transaction
to the OPIF or use this space to document schedule of time purchased, when spots actually aired, ti'e rates charged
and the classes of time purchased (including date, time, class of time and reasons for any make-goods or rebates) or
attach separately. lf station will not upload the actual times spots aired until an invoice is generaied, the name of a
contact person who can provide that information immediately should be placed in the "Terms and Disclosures', folder
in the OPIF.

For national issue ads only (not required for state/local issue ads):

TO BE COMPLETED BY STATION ONLY

*Upload partially accepted {orm, then promptly upload updated finalform when complete.

Date and nature o{ follow-ups, if any:


